
Beh 6,46 km
1. 2 Pavol BAKOŠ 1994 1. 1. Muži III. 1984-2001 22:33,6 -.-
2. 57 Róbert JUDIAK 2003 2. 1. Muži II. 2002-04 23:18,4 44.8
3. 68 Jozef KOŠUT 1988 3. 2. Muži III. 1984-2001 24:30,7 1:57.1
4. 24 Samuel FLOREK 2005 4. 1. Muži I. 2005-07 25:00,6 2:27.0
5. 156 Ivan VIDIEČAN 1992 5. 3. Muži III. 1984-2001 25:08,2 2:34.6
6. 134 Michal STREŽO 1990 6. 4. Muži III. 1984-2001 25:13,1 2:39.5
7. 195 Michal HOLUB 1985 7. 5. Muži III. 1984-2001 25:21,2 2:47.6
8. 178 Patrik ŠOCH 1997 8. 6. Muži III. 1984-2001 25:31,4 2:57.8
9. 176 Ján STRAPEC 1997 9. 7. Muži III. 1984-2001 25:39,0 3:05.4
10. 65 Albín KORMAŇÁK 1978 10. 1. Muži IV. 1974-1983 25:42,8 3:09.2
11. 110 Andrej PÁLENÍK 1977 11. 2. Muži IV. 1974-1983 25:50,0 3:16.4
12. 49 Ján JANÍČEK 1980 12. 3. Muži IV. 1974-1983 25:51,6 3:18.0
13. 171 Jozef MACHAJ 1973 13. 1. Muži V. 1964-1973 26:01,5 3:27.9
14. 106 Daniel ONDRÍK 2007 14. 2. Muži I. 2005-07 26:08,9 3:35.3
15. 35 Vladimír HNOJČÍK 1989 15. 8. Muži III. 1984-2001 26:09,8 3:36.2
16. 78 František LETOŠTIAK 1991 16. 9. Muži III. 1984-2001 26:16,7 3:43.1
17. 107 Daniela ONDRÍKOVÁ 2007 1. 1. Ženy I. 2005-07 26:19,5 3:45.9
18. 196 Martin BRTKO 1997 17. 10. Muži III. 1984-2001 26:20,5 3:46.9
19. 187 Ján MURÍN 1985 18. 11. Muži III. 1984-2001 26:23,3 3:49.7
20. 143 Matúš ŠTRAUS 2002 19. 2. Muži II. 2002-04 26:33,9 4:00.3
21. 197 Samuel MACHAJ 2003 20. 3. Muži II. 2002-04 27:02,5 4:28.9
22. 60 Jakub KALISKÝ 1985 21. 12. Muži III. 1984-2001 27:16,1 4:42.5
23. 174 Júlia BENIANOVÁ 2007 2. 2. Ženy I. 2005-07 27:23,1 4:49.5
24. 126 Michal SKLÁRČIK 1987 22. 13. Muži III. 1984-2001 27:37,2 5:03.6
25. 127 Patrik SKURČÁK 1971 23. 2. Muži V. 1964-1973 27:41,3 5:07.7
26. 69 Tomáš KOŠUT 1985 24. 14. Muži III. 1984-2001 27:52,5 5:18.9
27. 77 Lukáš LAŠTÍK 1994 25. 15. Muži III. 1984-2001 27:56,0 5:22.4
28. 111 Matúš PÁLENÍK 2007 26. 3. Muži I. 2005-07 28:07,2 5:33.6
29. 179 Ján PAĽO 1981 27. 4. Muži IV. 1974-1983 28:13,1 5:39.5
30. 40 Jozef CHAJDIAK 1987 28. 16. Muži III. 1984-2001 28:13,8 5:40.2
31. 165 Ján ZVARA 1974 29. 5. Muži IV. 1974-1983 28:21,1 5:47.5
32. 152 Juraj VAJDULIAK 1995 30. 17. Muži III. 1984-2001 28:32,7 5:59.1
33. 56 Jonatán JOKEL 2007 31. 4. Muži I. 2005-07 28:35,2 6:01.6
34. 177 Peter HALKO 1991 32. 18. Muži III. 1984-2001 28:41,9 6:08.3
35. 46 Monika CHOVANOVÁ 1987 3. 1. Ženy III. 1984-2001 29:01,9 6:28.3
36. 63 Jaroslav KMOŠEK 1998 33. 19. Muži III. 1984-2001 29:13,1 6:39.5
37. 140 Štefan ŠKUTA 2007 34. 5. Muži I. 2005-07 29:30,2 6:56.6
38. 138 Tomáš ŠEVČÍK 1996 35. 20. Muži III. 1984-2001 29:31,6 6:58.0
39. 96 Adam MIKULAJ 2002 36. 4. Muži II. 2002-04 29:33,4 6:59.8
40. 193 Matej SALAJ 2003 37. 5. Muži II. 2002-04 29:36,1 7:02.5
41. 137 Marek SVORADA 1985 38. 21. Muži III. 1984-2001 29:42,9 7:09.3
42. 27 Matej DUDÁŠ 1992 39. 22. Muži III. 1984-2001 29:43,5 7:09.9
43. 172 Sára MACHAJOVÁ 2000 4. 2. Ženy III. 1984-2001 29:47,0 7:13.4
44. 189 Michal MARŠINSKÝ 1981 40. 6. Muži IV. 1974-1983 29:49,6 7:16.0
45. 73 Filip KUHAJDA 1991 41. 23. Muži III. 1984-2001 29:55,1 7:21.5
46. 128 Daniel SLIACKY 1996 42. 24. Muži III. 1984-2001 29:59,4 7:25.8
47. 198 Milan KLOKOČKA 1991 43. 25. Muži III. 1984-2001 30:02,5 7:28.9
48. 79 Tomáš LUBELEC 1980 44. 7. Muži IV. 1974-1983 30:06,6 7:33.0
49. 74 Tomáš KURNOTA 1998 45. 26. Muži III. 1984-2001 30:08,8 7:35.2
50. 53 Vladimír JANOTÍK 1979 46. 8. Muži IV. 1974-1983 30:10,6 7:37.0
51. 34 Norbert HEGYI 2003 47. 6. Muži II. 2002-04 30:20,4 7:46.8
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52. 104 Patrik MURÍN 1992 48. 27. Muži III. 1984-2001 30:22,4 7:48.8
53. 5 Ignác BANDÍK 1973 49. 3. Muži V. 1964-1973 30:24,5 7:50.9
54. 7 Peter BAŽÍK 1996 50. 28. Muži III. 1984-2001 30:38,6 8:05.0
55. 19 Jakub DOLEŽAL 1988 51. 29. Muži III. 1984-2001 30:44,3 8:10.7
56. 86 Marián MARHEFKA 1998 52. 30. Muži III. 1984-2001 30:46,2 8:12.6
57. 114 Vladimír PÁNIK 1964 53. 4. Muži V. 1964-1973 30:48,6 8:15.0
58. 158 Šimon VOŠKA 2007 54. 6. Muži I. 2005-07 30:49,4 8:15.8
59. 87 Ľubomír MARRETA 1979 55. 9. Muži IV. 1974-1983 30:50,1 8:16.5
60. 150 Miroslav USTANÍK 1968 56. 5. Muži V. 1964-1973 31:06,2 8:32.6
61. 173 Miloslav OLEŠ 1968 57. 6. Muži V. 1964-1973 31:20,8 8:47.2
62. 116 Valer POLACIK 1971 58. 7. Muži V. 1964-1973 31:21,8 8:48.2
63. 131 Jakub STANOVSKÝ 1997 59. 31. Muži III. 1984-2001 31:22,3 8:48.7
64. 36 Marek HREŠKO 1975 60. 10. Muži IV. 1974-1983 31:24,7 8:51.1
65. 15 Monika ČAJKOVÁ 1982 5. 1. Ženy IV. 1974-1983 31:27,2 8:53.6
66. 91 Juraj MAXA 1966 61. 8. Muži V. 1964-1973 31:29,6 8:56.0
67. 72 Juraj KRÚPA 1977 62. 11. Muži IV. 1974-1983 31:32,1 8:58.5
68. 166 Milan ŽITKO 1964 63. 9. Muži V. 1964-1973 31:34,9 9:01.3
69. 95 Miroslav MIKULAJ 1975 64. 12. Muži IV. 1974-1983 31:51,7 9:18.1
70. 76 Marek LAPOŠ 1991 65. 32. Muži III. 1984-2001 31:53,7 9:20.1
71. 132 David STAS 1987 66. 33. Muži III. 1984-2001 31:55,4 9:21.8
72. 21 Zuzana DUDÁŠOVÁ 1980 6. 2. Ženy IV. 1974-1983 32:01,3 9:27.7
73. 12 Jozef PAČESA 2000 67. 34. Muži III. 1984-2001 32:04,9 9:31.3
74. 183 Lukáš MIŠÚL 1984 68. 35. Muži III. 1984-2001 32:07,3 9:33.7
75. 168 Ján LOVÁS 1954 69. 1. Muži VI. 1963 a skôr 32:10,0 9:36.4
76. 192 Jozef URBAN 1972 70. 10. Muži V. 1964-1973 32:13,7 9:40.1
77. 94 Alžbeta MIKOLAJČÍKOVÁ 1988 7. 3. Ženy III. 1984-2001 32:17,3 9:43.7
78. 161 Patrik ZRNČÍK 1973 71. 11. Muži V. 1964-1973 32:31,1 9:57.5
79. 100 Juraj MUDROŇ 1966 72. 12. Muži V. 1964-1973 32:31,4 9:57.8
80. 118 Juraj PRIBULA 1982 73. 13. Muži IV. 1974-1983 32:32,2 9:58.6
81. 119 Matuš PRIEBOJ 1997 74. 36. Muži III. 1984-2001 32:34,6 10:01.0
82. 112 Zuzana PÁLENÍKOVÁ 1980 8. 3. Ženy IV. 1974-1983 32:36,1 10:02.5
83. 83 Mária MAJZELOVÁ 2000 9. 4. Ženy III. 1984-2001 32:45,2 10:11.6
84. 32 Oliver GVOŽDIAK 2001 75. 37. Muži III. 1984-2001 32:57,2 10:23.6
85. 141 Jakub ŠKUTA 2007 76. 7. Muži I. 2005-07 33:01,3 10:27.7
86. 113 Lucia PÁLENÍKOVÁ 2007 10. 3. Ženy I. 2005-07 33:10,3 10:36.7
87. 181 Michal KOVÁČIK 2006 77. 8. Muži I. 2005-07 33:10,6 10:37.0
88. 13 Ľudovít BUCKULCIK 1968 78. 13. Muži V. 1964-1973 33:14,6 10:41.0
89. 99 Zdeno MOLNÁR 1984 79. 38. Muži III. 1984-2001 33:15,6 10:42.0
90. 26 Pavol FLOREK 1961 80. 2. Muži VI. 1963 a skôr 33:22,0 10:48.4
91. 33 Norbert HEGYI 1974 81. 14. Muži IV. 1974-1983 33:27,5 10:53.9
92. 191 Martin HOLUB 1976 82. 15. Muži IV. 1974-1983 33:28,5 10:54.9
93. 139 Štefan ŠINÁL 1963 83. 3. Muži VI. 1963 a skôr 33:29,9 10:56.3
94. 105 Miroslav OLEŠ 1995 84. 39. Muži III. 1984-2001 33:30,7 10:57.1
95. 102 Richard MURÁŇ 1995 85. 40. Muži III. 1984-2001 33:32,3 10:58.7
96. 182 Peter PUKÁČ 2000 86. 41. Muži III. 1984-2001 33:33,8 11:00.2
97. 54 Lukáš JAROŠ 1995 87. 42. Muži III. 1984-2001 33:34,0 11:00.4
98. 185 Miroslav BORSÍK 1992 88. 43. Muži III. 1984-2001 33:36,5 11:02.9
99. 29 Eduard GRÁCIK 1958 89. 4. Muži VI. 1963 a skôr 33:37,6 11:04.0
100. 66 Adriána KORMAŇÁKOVÁ 1974 11. 4. Ženy IV. 1974-1983 33:38,6 11:05.0
101. 50 Alena JANÍČEKOVÁ 1984 12. 5. Ženy III. 1984-2001 33:41,3 11:07.7
102. 98 Emma MIKUŠOVÁ 2006 13. 4. Ženy I. 2005-07 33:43,9 11:10.3
103. 142 Eliška ŠNAJDEROVÁ 1982 14. 5. Ženy IV. 1974-1983 33:51,8 11:18.2
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104. 22 Veronika DUDÁŠOVÁ 2007 15. 5. Ženy I. 2005-07 33:52,3 11:18.7
105. 175 Juraj VOŠKA 1984 90. 44. Muži III. 1984-2001 33:58,9 11:25.3
106. 71 Adam KOZÁČIK 1991 91. 45. Muži III. 1984-2001 34:01,2 11:27.6
107. 25 Roman FLOREK 1975 92. 16. Muži IV. 1974-1983 34:07,3 11:33.7
108. 10 Peter BELOPOTOCKÝ 1975 93. 17. Muži IV. 1974-1983 34:07,7 11:34.1
109. 6 Pavol BARANIAK 1995 94. 46. Muži III. 1984-2001 34:11,4 11:37.8
110. 82 Jozef MAJZEL 1999 95. 47. Muži III. 1984-2001 34:28,8 11:55.2
111. 169 Eva MOKOŠÁKOVÁ 1984 16. 6. Ženy III. 1984-2001 34:46,2 12:12.6
112. 47 Alexandra JADROŇOVÁ 2004 17. 1. Ženy II. 2002-04 34:59,0 12:25.4
113. 18 Peter ČUTKA 1974 96. 18. Muži IV. 1974-1983 35:04,7 12:31.1
114. 14 Libor BURIAN 1987 97. 48. Muži III. 1984-2001 35:10,0 12:36.4
115. 59 Soňa JURIGOVÁ MAJDOVÁ 1972 18. 1. Ženy V. 1973 a skôr 35:28,0 12:54.4
116. 170 Blanka ADAMCOVÁ 1963 19. 2. Ženy V. 1973 a skôr 35:39,6 13:06.0
117. 61 Peter KEKELÁK 1995 98. 49. Muži III. 1984-2001 35:45,8 13:12.2
118. 101 Marcela MUDROŇOVÁ 1973 20. 3. Ženy V. 1973 a skôr 35:48,0 13:14.4
119. 48 Jozef JAGELKA 1967 99. 14. Muži V. 1964-1973 35:54,0 13:20.4
120. 151 Juraj VAJDULIAK 1961 100. 5. Muži VI. 1963 a skôr 35:54,1 13:20.5
121. 120 Zuzana PRIESOLOVÁ 1992 21. 7. Ženy III. 1984-2001 36:22,3 13:48.7
122. 108 Eva TABAČÁKOVÁ 1989 22. 8. Ženy III. 1984-2001 36:31,8 13:58.2
123. 3 Peter BALKO 1986 101. 50. Muži III. 1984-2001 36:43,1 14:09.5
124. 97 Ivana MIKULAJOVÁ 1977 23. 6. Ženy IV. 1974-1983 36:51,1 14:17.5
125. 31 Jakub GRZNÁR 1996 102. 51. Muži III. 1984-2001 36:54,7 14:21.1
126. 155 Štefan VERNÍČEK 1958 103. 6. Muži VI. 1963 a skôr 36:57,2 14:23.6
127. 43 Zuzana CHMAROVÁ 1990 24. 9. Ženy III. 1984-2001 37:12,2 14:38.6
128. 103 Zdenka MURÁŇOVÁ 1994 25. 10. Ženy III. 1984-2001 37:12,2 14:38.6
129. 153 Tomáš VALENTÍNY 1990 104. 52. Muži III. 1984-2001 37:14,3 14:40.7
130. 1 Adam MOBRÍK 1994 105. 53. Muži III. 1984-2001 37:17,9 14:44.3
131. 144 Katarína TABAČÁKOVÁ 1985 26. 11. Ženy III. 1984-2001 37:27,9 14:54.3
132. 186 Miroslav ČERNÝ 1958 106. 7. Muži VI. 1963 a skôr 37:28,9 14:55.3
133. 42 Viera CHLÚDOVÁ 1989 27. 12. Ženy III. 1984-2001 37:31,5 14:57.9
134. 84 Eva MANCOVÁ 1980 28. 7. Ženy IV. 1974-1983 37:32,3 14:58.7
135. 58 Mária JURGOŠOVÁ 1984 29. 13. Ženy III. 1984-2001 37:32,4 14:58.8
136. 67 Eva KORMANČÍKOVÁ 1980 30. 8. Ženy IV. 1974-1983 37:49,7 15:16.1
137. 4 Peter BALÚN 1970 107. 15. Muži V. 1964-1973 38:05,4 15:31.8
138. 149 Julius URBAN 1976 108. 19. Muži IV. 1974-1983 38:22,8 15:49.2
139. 117 Martina POPOVIČOVÁ 1992 31. 14. Ženy III. 1984-2001 38:30,8 15:57.2
140. 81 Erika MAJDIŠOVÁ 1978 32. 9. Ženy IV. 1974-1983 38:43,3 16:09.7
141. 20 Patrik DUBOVECKÝ 1989 109. 54. Muži III. 1984-2001 38:47,4 16:13.8
142. 199 Linda LAURINČÍKOVÁ 1995 33. 15. Ženy III. 1984-2001 38:53,5 16:19.9
143. 136 Ivan SVETLOŠÁK 1995 110. 55. Muži III. 1984-2001 38:54,2 16:20.6
144. 90 Emilia MATISOVA 1958 34. 4. Ženy V. 1973 a skôr 39:21,5 16:47.9
145. 135 Roman SUCHÁŇ 1996 111. 56. Muži III. 1984-2001 39:24,4 16:50.8
146. 51 Martin JANKOLA 1978 112. 20. Muži IV. 1974-1983 39:27,3 16:53.7
147. 52 Marcela JANKOLOVÁ 1976 35. 10. Ženy IV. 1974-1983 39:27,8 16:54.2
148. 92 Ľubomíra MAXOVÁ 1966 36. 5. Ženy V. 1973 a skôr 39:36,9 17:03.3
149. 162 Patrícia ZRNČÍKOVÁ 1973 37. 6. Ženy V. 1973 a skôr 39:38,1 17:04.5
150. 8 Jozef BEČKA 1970 113. 16. Muži V. 1964-1973 39:38,2 17:04.6
151. 75 Mariana LANGOVÁ 1973 38. 7. Ženy V. 1973 a skôr 39:45,0 17:11.4
152. 145 Ivana TOMAŠÁKOVÁ 1982 39. 11. Ženy IV. 1974-1983 39:54,4 17:20.8
153. 17 AnnaMaria ČREPOVÁ 1995 40. 16. Ženy III. 1984-2001 40:10,0 17:36.4
154. 159 Dominik ZÁŇ 1993 114. 57. Muži III. 1984-2001 40:10,8 17:37.2
155. 122 Mária PTAČINOVÁ 1991 41. 17. Ženy III. 1984-2001 40:18,0 17:44.4
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156. 62 Ladislav KEPŠTA 1987 115. 58. Muži III. 1984-2001 40:19,8 17:46.2
157. 39 Peter HUŠLA 1970 116. 17. Muži V. 1964-1973 40:23,2 17:49.6
158. 180 Mária PAĽOVÁ 1985 42. 18. Ženy III. 1984-2001 40:26,7 17:53.1
159. 124 Daniel SALIŠ 1981 117. 21. Muži IV. 1974-1983 40:37,2 18:03.6
160. 194 Petra LAURINČÍKOVÁ 1983 43. 12. Ženy IV. 1974-1983 40:40,6 18:07.0
161. 164 Šárka ZRNČÍKOVÁ 2003 44. 2. Ženy II. 2002-04 40:55,3 18:21.7
162. 11 Valéria BOĎOVÁ 1983 45. 13. Ženy IV. 1974-1983 42:00,3 19:26.7
163. 85 Robert MARETAK 1982 118. 22. Muži IV. 1974-1983 42:03,7 19:30.1
164. 154 William VANDEN BERGHE 2007 119. 9. Muži I. 2005-07 42:23,4 19:49.8
165. 163 Eliška ZRNČÍKOVÁ 1999 46. 19. Ženy III. 1984-2001 42:24,6 19:51.0
166. 188 Marianna MARASOVÁ 1985 47. 20. Ženy III. 1984-2001 42:24,8 19:51.2
167. 167 Anna ŽITKOVÁ 1971 48. 8. Ženy V. 1973 a skôr 42:56,7 20:23.1
168. 190 Ema ŠPIRŇÁKOVÁ 2005 49. 6. Ženy I. 2005-07 43:15,5 20:41.9
169. 9 Beata BELOPOTOCKÁ 1970 50. 9. Ženy V. 1973 a skôr 43:52,3 21:18.7
170. 55 Paulína JAROŠOVÁ 1996 51. 21. Ženy III. 1984-2001 45:14,9 22:41.3
171. 45 Klaudia CHMELÁROVÁ 1996 52. 22. Ženy III. 1984-2001 45:45,0 23:11.4
172. 44 Peter CHMELÁR 1987 120. 59. Muži III. 1984-2001 45:45,9 23:12.3
173. 129 Oleh SLYVYNSKYI 1984 121. 60. Muži III. 1984-2001 47:27,5 24:53.9
174. 130 Ján SOPÚCH 1964 122. 18. Muži V. 1964-1973 47:50,4 25:16.8
175. 184 Monika JANOTÍKOVÁ 2001 53. 23. Ženy III. 1984-2001 53:02,5 30:28.9

Number of records: 175
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Beh 6,46 km

Ženy II. 2002-04
1. 112. 47 Alexandra JADROŇOVÁ 2004 F BUM Námestovo 34:59,0 -.-
2. 161. 164 Šárka ZRNČÍKOVÁ 2003 F Dolný Kubín 40:55,3 5:56.3

Ženy III. 1984-2001
1. 35. 46 Monika CHOVANOVÁ 1987 F BK Dolný Kubín 29:01,9 -.-
2. 43. 172 Sára MACHAJOVÁ 2000 F Skialpinista.sk 29:47,0 45.1
3. 77. 94 Alžbeta MIKOLAJČÍKOVÁ 1988 F Novoť 32:17,3 3:15.4
4. 83. 83 Mária MAJZELOVÁ 2000 F LOVE THEM 32:45,2 3:43.3
5. 101. 50 Alena JANÍČEKOVÁ 1984 F TJ Družba Smrečany Žiar 33:41,3 4:39.4
6. 111. 169 Eva MOKOŠÁKOVÁ 1984 F Zubrohlava 34:46,2 5:44.3
7. 121. 120 Zuzana PRIESOLOVÁ 1992 F Liptovské Sliače 36:22,3 7:20.4
8. 122. 108 Eva TABAČÁKOVÁ 1989 F Tvrdošín 36:31,8 7:29.9
9. 127. 43 Zuzana CHMAROVÁ 1990 F Maximus gym Dolný Kubín 37:12,2 8:10.3
10. 128. 103 Zdenka MURÁŇOVÁ 1994 F Maximus Gym 37:12,2 8:10.3
11. 131. 144 Katarína TABAČÁKOVÁ 1985 F Dolný Kubín 37:27,9 8:26.0
12. 133. 42 Viera CHLÚDOVÁ 1989 F Žaškov 37:31,5 8:29.6
13. 135. 58 Mária JURGOŠOVÁ 1984 F Miba Sinter Slovakia 37:32,4 8:30.5
14. 139. 117 Martina POPOVIČOVÁ 1992 F Trnava 38:30,8 9:28.9
15. 142. 199 Linda LAURINČÍKOVÁ 1995 F 38:53,5 9:51.6
16. 153. 17 AnnaMaria ČREPOVÁ 1995 F Skialpinista.sk 40:10,0 11:08.1
17. 155. 122 Mária PTAČINOVÁ 1991 F Dolný Kubín 40:18,0 11:16.1
18. 158. 180 Mária PAĽOVÁ 1985 F Lokca 40:26,7 11:24.8
19. 165. 163 Eliška ZRNČÍKOVÁ 1999 F Dolný Kubín 42:24,6 13:22.7
20. 166. 188 Marianna MARASOVÁ 1985 F Tvrdošín 42:24,8 13:22.9
21. 170. 55 Paulína JAROŠOVÁ 1996 F Tvrdošín 45:14,9 16:13.0
22. 171. 45 Klaudia CHMELÁROVÁ 1996 F Krivá 45:45,0 16:43.1
23. 175. 184 Monika JANOTÍKOVÁ 2001 F Pucov 53:02,5 24:00.6

Ženy IV. 1974-1983
1. 65. 15 Monika ČAJKOVÁ 1982 F Ťapešovo 31:27,2 -.-
2. 72. 21 Zuzana DUDÁŠOVÁ 1980 F skialpinista.sk 32:01,3 34.1
3. 82. 112 Zuzana PÁLENÍKOVÁ 1980 F MPK Dolný Kubín 32:36,1 1:08.9
4. 100. 66 Adriána KORMAŇÁKOVÁ 1974 F KB Breza 33:38,6 2:11.4
5. 103. 142 Eliška ŠNAJDEROVÁ 1982 F Banská Bystrica 33:51,8 2:24.6
6. 124. 97 Ivana MIKULAJOVÁ 1977 F Veličná 36:51,1 5:23.9
7. 134. 84 Eva MANCOVÁ 1980 F Miba Sinter Slovakia 37:32,3 6:05.1
8. 136. 67 Eva KORMANČÍKOVÁ 1980 F Oravské Veselé 37:49,7 6:22.5
9. 140. 81 Erika MAJDIŠOVÁ 1978 F Tvrdošín 38:43,3 7:16.1
10. 147. 52 Marcela JANKOLOVÁ 1976 F Jankola Run Team 39:27,8 8:00.6
11. 152. 145 Ivana TOMAŠÁKOVÁ 1982 F Miba Sinter Slovakia 39:54,4 8:27.2
12. 160. 194 Petra LAURINČÍKOVÁ 1983 F Dolný Kubín 40:40,6 9:13.4
13. 162. 11 Valéria BOĎOVÁ 1983 F Nižná 42:00,3 10:33.1

Ženy I. 2005-07
1. 17. 107 Daniela ONDRÍKOVÁ 2007 F MPK Dolný Kubín 26:19,5 -.-
2. 23. 174 Júlia BENIANOVÁ 2007 F Lokca 27:23,1 1:03.6
3. 86. 113 Lucia PÁLENÍKOVÁ 2007 F MPK Dolný Kubín 33:10,3 6:50.8
4. 102. 98 Emma MIKUŠOVÁ 2006 F Oravská Poruba 376 33:43,9 7:24.4
5. 104. 22 Veronika DUDÁŠOVÁ 2007 F skialpinista.sk 33:52,3 7:32.8
6. 168. 190 Ema ŠPIRŇÁKOVÁ 2005 F Ružomberok 43:15,5 16:56.0
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Ženy V. 1973 a skôr
1. 115. 59 Soňa JURIGOVÁ MAJDOVÁ 1972 F Dolný Kubín 35:28,0 -.-
2. 116. 170 Blanka ADAMCOVÁ 1963 F Dolný Kubín 35:39,6 11.6
3. 118. 101 Marcela MUDROŇOVÁ 1973 F Jasenová 35:48,0 20.0
4. 144. 90 Emilia MATISOVA 1958 F Tvrdošín 39:21,5 3:53.5
5. 148. 92 Ľubomíra MAXOVÁ 1966 F Rabča 39:36,9 4:08.9
6. 149. 162 Patrícia ZRNČÍKOVÁ 1973 F Dolný Kubín 39:38,1 4:10.1
7. 151. 75 Mariana LANGOVÁ 1973 F Žaškov 39:45,0 4:17.0
8. 167. 167 Anna ŽITKOVÁ 1971 F Miba Sinter Slovakia 42:56,7 7:28.7
9. 169. 9 Beata BELOPOTOCKÁ 1970 F bežci z lazov Liptovský Mikuláš 43:52,3 8:24.3

Muži II. 2002-04
1. 2. 57 Róbert JUDIAK 2003 M DYNAFIT/skialpinista.sk 23:18,4 -.-
2. 20. 143 Matúš ŠTRAUS 2002 M Oravská Polhora 26:33,9 3:15.5
3. 21. 197 Samuel MACHAJ 2003 M Skialpinista.sk 27:02,5 3:44.1
4. 39. 96 Adam MIKULAJ 2002 M Miba Sinter Slovakia 29:33,4 6:15.0
5. 40. 193 Matej SALAJ 2003 M Dolný Kubín 29:36,1 6:17.7
6. 51. 34 Norbert HEGYI 2003 M Selice 30:20,4 7:02.0

Muži III. 1984-2001
1. 1. 2 Pavol BAKOŠ 1994 M Chlebnice 22:33,6 -.-
2. 3. 68 Jozef KOŠUT 1988 M Klin 24:30,7 1:57.1
3. 5. 156 Ivan VIDIEČAN 1992 M MTS Krivá 25:08,2 2:34.6
4. 6. 134 Michal STREŽO 1990 M BK Dolný Kubín 25:13,1 2:39.5
5. 7. 195 Michal HOLUB 1985 M TriatIon team Dolny Kubín 25:21,2 2:47.6
6. 8. 178 Patrik ŠOCH 1997 M James DK 25:31,4 2:57.8
7. 9. 176 Ján STRAPEC 1997 M STG Ružomberok/Žažkov 25:39,0 3:05.4
8. 15. 35 Vladimír HNOJČÍK 1989 M skialpinista.sk 26:09,8 3:36.2
9. 16. 78 František LETOŠTIAK 1991 M MK Tvrdošín 26:16,7 3:43.1
10. 18. 196 Martin BRTKO 1997 M Pribiš 26:20,5 3:46.9
11. 19. 187 Ján MURÍN 1985 M Oravská Polhora 26:23,3 3:49.7
12. 22. 60 Jakub KALISKÝ 1985 M Dolný Kubín 27:16,1 4:42.5
13. 24. 126 Michal SKLÁRČIK 1987 M Dolný Kubín 27:37,2 5:03.6
14. 26. 69 Tomáš KOŠUT 1985 M Miba Sinter Slovakia 27:52,5 5:18.9
15. 27. 77 Lukáš LAŠTÍK 1994 M Dolný Kubín 27:56,0 5:22.4
16. 30. 40 Jozef CHAJDIAK 1987 M Sedliacka Dubová 28:13,8 5:40.2
17. 32. 152 Juraj VAJDULIAK 1995 M MK Tvrdošín 28:32,7 5:59.1
18. 34. 177 Peter HALKO 1991 M Dolný Kubín 28:41,9 6:08.3
19. 36. 63 Jaroslav KMOŠEK 1998 M Rabčice 29:13,1 6:39.5
20. 38. 138 Tomáš ŠEVČÍK 1996 M Miba Sinter Slovakia 29:31,6 6:58.0
21. 41. 137 Marek SVORADA 1985 M Dolny Kubin 29:42,9 7:09.3
22. 42. 27 Matej DUDÁŠ 1992 M Dolný Kubín 29:43,5 7:09.9
23. 45. 73 Filip KUHAJDA 1991 M Miba Sinter Slovakia 29:55,1 7:21.5
24. 46. 128 Daniel SLIACKY 1996 M Miba Sinter Slovakia 29:59,4 7:25.8
25. 47. 198 Milan KLOKOČKA 1991 M Trstená 30:02,5 7:28.9
26. 49. 74 Tomáš KURNOTA 1998 M Hviezda Dolný kubín/Žaškov 30:08,8 7:35.2
27. 52. 104 Patrik MURÍN 1992 M Dolný Kubín 30:22,4 7:48.8
28. 54. 7 Peter BAŽÍK 1996 M Nižná 30:38,6 8:05.0
29. 55. 19 Jakub DOLEŽAL 1988 M Dolný Kubín 30:44,3 8:10.7
30. 56. 86 Marián MARHEFKA 1998 M Podolínec 30:46,2 8:12.6
31. 63. 131 Jakub STANOVSKÝ 1997 M Dolný Kubín ŠKP 31:22,3 8:48.7
32. 70. 76 Marek LAPOŠ 1991 M Miba Sinter Slovakia 31:53,7 9:20.1
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33. 71. 132 David STAS 1987 M Chlebnice 31:55,4 9:21.8
34. 73. 12 Jozef PAČESA 2000 M Beháme pre radosť 32:04,9 9:31.3
35. 74. 183 Lukáš MIŠÚL 1984 M Dolný Kubín 32:07,3 9:33.7
36. 81. 119 Matuš PRIEBOJ 1997 M chlebnice 32:34,6 10:01.0
37. 84. 32 Oliver GVOŽDIAK 2001 M Dolný Kubín 32:57,2 10:23.6
38. 89. 99 Zdeno MOLNÁR 1984 M DK 33:15,6 10:42.0
39. 94. 105 Miroslav OLEŠ 1995 M Miba Sinter Slovakia 33:30,7 10:57.1
40. 95. 102 Richard MURÁŇ 1995 M Batoh zážitkov 33:32,3 10:58.7
41. 96. 182 Peter PUKÁČ 2000 M Dolný Kubín 33:33,8 11:00.2
42. 97. 54 Lukáš JAROŠ 1995 M Tvrdošín 33:34,0 11:00.4
43. 98. 185 Miroslav BORSÍK 1992 M Zuberec 33:36,5 11:02.9
44. 105. 175 Juraj VOŠKA 1984 M Vavrečka 33:58,9 11:25.3
45. 106. 71 Adam KOZÁČIK 1991 M Dolný Kubín 34:01,2 11:27.6
46. 109. 6 Pavol BARANIAK 1995 M Dolný Kubín 34:11,4 11:37.8
47. 110. 82 Jozef MAJZEL 1999 M Pucov 34:28,8 11:55.2
48. 114. 14 Libor BURIAN 1987 M Dolny Kubin 35:10,0 12:36.4
49. 117. 61 Peter KEKELÁK 1995 M Tvrdošín 35:45,8 13:12.2
50. 123. 3 Peter BALKO 1986 M Krásy Oravy 36:43,1 14:09.5
51. 125. 31 Jakub GRZNÁR 1996 M Bziny 36:54,7 14:21.1
52. 129. 153 Tomáš VALENTÍNY 1990 M Maximus gym Dolný Kubín 37:14,3 14:40.7
53. 130. 1 Adam MOBRÍK 1994 M Emerson Germany 37:17,9 14:44.3
54. 141. 20 Patrik DUBOVECKÝ 1989 M Liptovské Sliače 38:47,4 16:13.8
55. 143. 136 Ivan SVETLOŠÁK 1995 M Tvrdošín 38:54,2 16:20.6
56. 145. 135 Roman SUCHÁŇ 1996 M Dolný Kubín 39:24,4 16:50.8
57. 154. 159 Dominik ZÁŇ 1993 M Dolny kubin 40:10,8 17:37.2
58. 156. 62 Ladislav KEPŠTA 1987 M Dolný Kubín 40:19,8 17:46.2
59. 172. 44 Peter CHMELÁR 1987 M Krivá 45:45,9 23:12.3
60. 173. 129 Oleh SLYVYNSKYI 1984 M Miba Sinter Slovakia 47:27,5 24:53.9

Muži IV. 1974-1983
1. 10. 65 Albín KORMAŇÁK 1978 M Lokca 25:42,8 -.-
2. 11. 110 Andrej PÁLENÍK 1977 M MPK Dolný Kubín 25:50,0 7.2
3. 12. 49 Ján JANÍČEK 1980 M TJ Družba Smrečany Žiar 25:51,6 8.8
4. 29. 179 Ján PAĽO 1981 M Lokca 28:13,1 2:30.3
5. 31. 165 Ján ZVARA 1974 M Svetielko nádeje BB 28:21,1 2:38.3
6. 44. 189 Michal MARŠINSKÝ 1981 M Dolný Kubín 29:49,6 4:06.8
7. 48. 79 Tomáš LUBELEC 1980 M Ružomberskie slimáke 30:06,6 4:23.8
8. 50. 53 Vladimír JANOTÍK 1979 M Pucov 30:10,6 4:27.8
9. 59. 87 Ľubomír MARRETA 1979 M Miba Sinter Slovakia 30:50,1 5:07.3
10. 64. 36 Marek HREŠKO 1975 M Dolný Kubín 31:24,7 5:41.9
11. 67. 72 Juraj KRÚPA 1977 M Revišné 31:32,1 5:49.3
12. 69. 95 Miroslav MIKULAJ 1975 M Miba sinter Slovakia 31:51,7 6:08.9
13. 80. 118 Juraj PRIBULA 1982 M Dolný Kubín 32:32,2 6:49.4
14. 91. 33 Norbert HEGYI 1974 M Selice 33:27,5 7:44.7
15. 92. 191 Martin HOLUB 1976 M Dolný Kubín 33:28,5 7:45.7
16. 107. 25 Roman FLOREK 1975 M Miba Sinter Slovakia 34:07,3 8:24.5
17. 108. 10 Peter BELOPOTOCKÝ 1975 M bežci z lazov Liptovský Mikuláš 34:07,7 8:24.9
18. 113. 18 Peter ČUTKA 1974 M Laštík Team 35:04,7 9:21.9
19. 138. 149 Julius URBAN 1976 M Zubrohlava 38:22,8 12:40.0
20. 146. 51 Martin JANKOLA 1978 M Jankola Run Team 39:27,3 13:44.5
21. 159. 124 Daniel SALIŠ 1981 M Dolny Kubin 40:37,2 14:54.4
22. 163. 85 Robert MARETAK 1982 M Miba Sinter Slovakia 42:03,7 16:20.9
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Muži I. 2005-07
1. 4. 24 Samuel FLOREK 2005 M BK Dolný Kubín 25:00,6 -.-
2. 14. 106 Daniel ONDRÍK 2007 M MPK Dolný Kubín 26:08,9 1:08.3
3. 28. 111 Matúš PÁLENÍK 2007 M MPK Dolný Kubín 28:07,2 3:06.6
4. 33. 56 Jonatán JOKEL 2007 M Dolný Kubín 28:35,2 3:34.6
5. 37. 140 Štefan ŠKUTA 2007 M powerhouse zábrež OP 29:30,2 4:29.6
6. 58. 158 Šimon VOŠKA 2007 M ŠKP Námestovo 30:49,4 5:48.8
7. 85. 141 Jakub ŠKUTA 2007 M Oravská Poruba 33:01,3 8:00.7
8. 87. 181 Michal KOVÁČIK 2006 M Oravská Poruba 33:10,6 8:10.0
9. 164. 154 William VANDEN BERGHE 2007 M TriatIon team Dolny Kubín 42:23,4 17:22.8

Muži V. 1964-1973
1. 13. 171 Jozef MACHAJ 1973 M HK James DK 26:01,5 -.-
2. 25. 127 Patrik SKURČÁK 1971 M T T Vavrečka 27:41,3 1:39.8
3. 53. 5 Ignác BANDÍK 1973 M Rabčice 30:24,5 4:23.0
4. 57. 114 Vladimír PÁNIK 1964 M KRTKO Team Trstená 30:48,6 4:47.1
5. 60. 150 Miroslav USTANÍK 1968 M Pucov 31:06,2 5:04.7
6. 61. 173 Miloslav OLEŠ 1968 M Dolný Kubín 31:20,8 5:19.3
7. 62. 116 Valer POLACIK 1971 M White star sport -Zuberec 31:21,8 5:20.3
8. 66. 91 Juraj MAXA 1966 M Rabča 31:29,6 5:28.1
9. 68. 166 Milan ŽITKO 1964 M Istebné 31:34,9 5:33.4
10. 76. 192 Jozef URBAN 1972 M Sedliacka Dubová - Miba 32:13,7 6:12.2
11. 78. 161 Patrik ZRNČÍK 1973 M Dolný Kubín 32:31,1 6:29.6
12. 79. 100 Juraj MUDROŇ 1966 M Jasenová 32:31,4 6:29.9
13. 88. 13 Ľudovít BUCKULCIK 1968 M Zákamenné 33:14,6 7:13.1
14. 119. 48 Jozef JAGELKA 1967 M Zubrohlava 35:54,0 9:52.5
15. 137. 4 Peter BALÚN 1970 M MK Tvrdošín 38:05,4 12:03.9
16. 150. 8 Jozef BEČKA 1970 M Miba Sinter Slovakia 39:38,2 13:36.7
17. 157. 39 Peter HUŠLA 1970 M Beh večernou Trstenou/Zubrohlava 40:23,2 14:21.7
18. 174. 130 Ján SOPÚCH 1964 M BS Tatran Turany 47:50,4 21:48.9

Muži VI. 1963 a skôr
1. 75. 168 Ján LOVÁS 1954 M Dolný Kubín 32:10,0 -.-
2. 90. 26 Pavol FLOREK 1961 M Zákamenné 33:22,0 1:12.0
3. 93. 139 Štefan ŠINÁL 1963 M Miba Sinter Slovakia 33:29,9 1:19.9
4. 99. 29 Eduard GRÁCIK 1958 M MPK Dolný Kubín 33:37,6 1:27.6
5. 120. 151 Juraj VAJDULIAK 1961 M MK Tvrdošín 35:54,1 3:44.1
6. 126. 155 Štefan VERNÍČEK 1958 M Zákamenné 36:57,2 4:47.2
7. 132. 186 Miroslav ČERNÝ 1958 M 37:28,9 5:18.9

Number of records: 175
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Por Šč. Meno Rok Klub Kat Čas Strata

1 Michal ROLÍK 2008 Dolný Kubín Žiaci 12-15 rokov
2 Sebastián BOBRÍK 2010 TJ Orava Dolný Kubín Žiaci 12-15 rokov
3 Matúš VOŠKA 2009 ŠKP Námestovo Žiaci 12-15 rokov
4 Sebastián GROER 2011 Dolný Kubín Žiaci 12-15 rokov
5 Adrián JANOTÍK 2010 Pucov Žiaci 12-15 rokov
6 Lukáš LABDA 2011 Revišné Žiaci 12-15 rokov
7 Adam HARTSHORNE 2011 Dolný Kubín Žiaci 12-15 rokov
8 Matúš KUTLÍK 2011 Dolný Kubín Žiaci 12-15 rokov
9 Jakub DANČO 2010 Dolný Kubín Žiaci 12-15 rokov

1 Zuzana GEREKOVÁ 2008 ŠKP Námestovo Žiačky 12-15 rokov
2 Simona PAĽOVÁ 2010 Lokca Žiačky 12-15 rokov
3 Mária KOVÁČIKOVÁ 2009 Oravská Poruba Žiačky 12-15 rokov
4 Nela VOŠKOVÁ 2011 Námestovo Žiačky 12-15 rokov

Por Šč. Meno Rok Klub Kat Čas Strata

1 Tomáš LABDA 2014 Revišné Žiaci 9-11 rokov
2 Miroslav PLEŠINSKÝ 2013 MPK Dolný Kubín Žiaci 9-11 rokov
3 D´Angel ONDRÍK 2014 MPK Dolný Kubín Žiaci 9-11 rokov
4 Jakub PLEŠINSKÝ 2014 MPK Dolný Kubín Žiaci 9-11 rokov
5 Ivan DUBOVEC 2012 Dolný Kubín Žiaci 9-11 rokov
6 Adam PRIBULA 2014 Dolný Kubín Žiaci 9-11 rokov

1 Miriam LEŠŇOVSKÁ 2013 MPK Dolný Kubín Žiačky 9-11 rokov
2 Natália SLOSARČÍKOVÁ 2013 MPK Dolný Kubín Žiačky 9-11 rokov
3 Nikola DUBOVSKÁ 2013 MPK Dolný Kubín Žiačky 9-11 rokov
4 Anna-Mária ŠKUTOVÁ 2012 Oravská Poruba Žiačky 9-11 rokov
5 Lea TROUPOVÁ 2014 MPK Dolný Kubín Žiačky 9-11 rokov
6 Stela GALLOVÁ 2014 MPK Dolný Kubín Žiačky 9-11 rokov
7 Veronika BALÚNOVÁ 2012 MK Tvrdošín Žiačky 9-11 rokov
8 Timea BARČÁKOVÁ 2012 Dolný Kubín Žiačky 9-11 rokov
9 Ľubomíra GEREKOVÁ 2012 ŠKP Námestovo Žiačky 9-11 rokov
10 Daniela PELACHOVÁ 2014 Dolný Kubín Žiačky 9-11 rokov
11 Alžbeta HALKOVÁ 2014 Dolný Kubín Žiačky 9-11 rokov
12 Marcela KOBILIAKOVÁ 2014 Rabča Žiačky 9-11 rokov
13 Sára PAGÁČIKOVÁ 2013 Vyšný Kubín Žiačky 9-11 rokov

Por Šč. Meno Rok Klub Kat Čas Strata

1 Adam MEDVECKÝ 2015 MPK Dolný Kubín Žiaci 6-8 rokov
2 Dominik KUTLÍK 2015 Dolný Kubín Žiaci 6-8 rokov
3 Matej DOLEŽAL 2016 Dolný Kubín Žiaci 6-8 rokov
4 Šimon JUDIAK 2016 Dolný Kubín Žiaci 6-8 rokov

Celkové výsledky - trať 250 m (žiaci/žiačky 9-11 r. - r.n.: 2014-2012)

Celkové výsledky - trať 200 m (žiaci/žiačky 6-8 r. -  2017-2014)

NOČNÝ  BEH  KUZMÍNOVOM - DOLNÝ  KUBÍN 14.09.2023

Celkové výsledky - trať 400 m (žiaci/žiačky 12-15 r. - r.n.: 2011-2008)



5 Jakub KALISKÝ 2017 Dolný Kubín Žiaci 6-8 rokov
6 Oliver HNOJČÍK 2017 Dolný Kubín Žiaci 6-8 rokov
7 Jakub DUBOVEC 2015 Dolný Kubín Žiaci 6-8 rokov
8 Miroslav KONŠTIAK 2016 Dolný Kubín Žiaci 6-8 rokov
9 Marek KRAMARČÍK 2017 Breza Žiaci 6-8 rokov

1 Timea PAĽOVÁ 2016 Lokca Žiačky 6-8 rokov
2 Denisa KRAMARČÍKOVÁ 2015 Breza Žiačky 6-8 rokov
3 Zuzana VOŠKOVÁ 2015 Vavrečka Žiačky 6-8 rokov
4 Alžbeta VOŠKOVÁ 2016 Vavrečka Žiačky 6-8 rokov
5 Sára TRIBULOVÁ 2016 Dolný Kubín Žiačky 6-8 rokov
6 Katarína KAPUSTOVÁ 2015 Dolný Kubín Žiačky 6-8 rokov
7 Aneta PRÍLEPKOVÁ 2016 Dolný Kubín Žiačky 6-8 rokov
8 Nina KARČOVÁ 2017 Dolný Kubín Žiačky 6-8 rokov
9 Barbora HALKOVÁ 2015 Dolný Kubín Žiačky 6-8 rokov
10 Marina DEMIANOVÁ 2017 Dolný Kubín Žiačky 6-8 rokov
11 Marta LEŠŇOVSKÁ 2016 MPK Dolný Kubín Žiačky 6-8 rokov
12 Temperance ONDRÍKOVÁ 2017 MPK Dolný Kubín Žiačky 6-8 rokov
13 Silvia DVORŠŤÁKOVÁ 2017 Dolný Kubín Žiačky 6-8 rokov
14 Liliana BUČEKOVÁ 2017 Dolný Kubín Žiačky 6-8 rokov
15 Viktória MIŠTVRIKOVÁ 2018 Dolný Kubín Žiačky 6-8 rokov
16 Paulína PŠENÁKOVÁ 2019 Dolný Kubín Žiačky 6-8 rokov

Por Šč. Meno Rok Klub Kat Čas Strata

1 Matej ŠOCH 2018 Dolný Kubín Žiaci do 5 rokov
2 Juraj VOŠKA 2019 Vavrečka Žiaci do 5 rokov
3 Ben HARTSHORNE 2018 Dolný Kubín Žiaci do 5 rokov
4 Matej KONŠTIAK 2018 Dolný Kubín Žiaci do 5 rokov
5 Ján KUBINDA 2018 Dolný Kubín Žiaci do 5 rokov
6 Matej PAGÁČIK 2020 Dolný Kubín Žiaci do 5 rokov
7 Filip KARČ 2020 Dolný Kubín Žiaci do 5 rokov

1 Alexandra DOLEŽALOVÁ 2018 Dolný Kubín Žiačky do 5 rokov
2 Mia DUBOVSKÁ 2018 MPK Dolný Kubín Žiačky do 5 rokov
3 Eliška BARČÁKOVÁ 2018 Dolný Kubín Žiačky do 5 rokov
4 Júlia BABKOVÁ 2020 Dolný Kubín Žiačky do 5 rokov
5 Paulína PÁNIKOVÁ 2019 Dolný Kubín Žiačky do 5 rokov
6 Tereza PÁNIKOVÁ 2018 Dolný Kubín Žiačky do 5 rokov
7 Eva FÁBRYOVÁ 2020 Dolný Kubín Žiačky do 5 rokov
8 Terézia BABICOVÁ 2019 Dolný Kubín Žiačky do 5 rokov
9 Nina ŠOCHOVÁ 2020 Dolný Kubín Žiačky do 5 rokov

Celkové výsledky - trať 150 m (žiaci/žiačky do 5 r. -  2018 a mladší)


